41.

42.

43.

. Pad Num Pik Poaw

45.

46

47

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

with your choice af

Pad Kra Praw (Sweet Basil) ' &
Stir-fried sweet basil leaves
and fresh chilli with vegetables

Pad Puk
Stir-fried with mixed
vegetables and oyster sauce

Pad Fresh Ginger
Stir-fried fresh ginger
with mixed vegetables

Stir-fried mixed vegetables
with sweet chilli paste

Pad Satay ¢
Stir-fried home made satay
sauce with mixed vegetables

Pad Cashew Nut .+
Stir-fried roasted cashew nuts,
dry chilli and mixed vegetables

Pad Sweet and Sour
Stir-fried Thai style sweet and
sour sauce, pineapple,
tomato sauce and

mixed vegetables

Pad Pepper & Garlic
Stir fried pepper and fresh garlic
with mixed vegetables

Chicken with Lemongrass $16.90
Stir fried marinated chicken

with lemongrass

and mixed vegetables

Pad Cha Kai $16.90

Stir fried chicken with green pepper corn and thai herb,
lime leaf, chilli and mixed vegetable

Pad Khing Pla $23.90
Stir fried crispy Baramundi Fillet with fresh ginger
and vegetable

Kai Tod with Siracha-Mayo sauce $18.90
Crumb coconut mannated fried chicken served

with Siracha-Mayo sauce and sweet chilli sauce

Noodles

with your choice of

* Mixed Vegetable $1590 +Prawn $21.50
* Chicken, Pork $16.90 - Seafood $22.50
* Beef $17.90

53. Pad Thai #

54,

55.

56.

LT

58.

59.

Stir-frizd thin rice noodles with
eqq, mixed vegetables,
peanuts and bean shoots

Pad See Ew

Stir-fried flat rice noodles with
egg, mixed vegetables and
dark soy sauce

Pad Khee Mao "' & " _
Stir-fried flat rice noodles with egg, chilli, sweet basil
leaves, mixed vegetables and dark soy sauce

Pad Hokkien Noodle
Stir fried hokkien noodles with egg and mixed vegetables

Mee Goreng
Stir fried egg noodles with egg, chicken, shrimp
and vegetables topped with satay sauce

Singapore Noodles $16.90
Stir fried Singapore noodle with egg, fish cake,

chicken and beanshoot

Sukiyaki Kai $16.90

Stir fried Chicken with Elass noodles, egg and vegetable
with Sukiyaki sauce (Thai street food style)

with your choice of

* Mixed Vegetable $15.90 +Prawn $21.50
* Chicken, Pork $16.90 » Seafood $22.50
* Beef $17.90

60.

61.

62.

. Steamed Jasmine Rice
. Coconut Rice

. Roti $4.50
. Roti Bread with satay sauce

Thai Special Fried Rice
Thai special fried rice, egg and mixed vegetables

Nasi Goreng \ &
Stir fried rice, egg and mixed vegetables with curry paste

Krapraw Fried Rice '
Spicy fried rice, egg, sweet basil leaves and mixed vegetables

. Pineapple Fried Rice

Stir fried rice, egg, pineapple, cashew nuts and mixed vegetables

$4.00
$5.00

$6.00

Thai Restaurant Croydon

TAKE AWAY MENU

Licenced & B.Y.O Wine Only
Vegan & Low Gluten available

Open 7 Days
Dinner 4.30pm-9.00pm
Home delivery 4.30pm - 8.30pm

Delivery Minimum $50 Delivery fee $5.5

Ph: 0435 917 826

Hotchillicroydon.au




= Vegetable $9.50 = Chicken $10.50 = Prawn $13.50

Soup

with your choice of

13.

14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

Tom Yum & - &
Thai style hot & sour soup with herbs

Tom Kha s
Thai style sour coconut soup with galangal and herbs

Home Made Dim Sim (4 pcs) $10.90
Vegetables Spring Rolls (6 pcs) € $9.90
Chicken Spring Rolls (6 pcs) & $9.90
Vegetables Curry Puff {4 pcs) $9.90
Chicken Curry Puff (4 pcs) $9.90
Fried Tofu with Satay Sauce (6 pcs) $9.90
Thai Golden Bags (4 pcs) $9.90
. Crispy Pumpkin & Coconut Fritter (5 pcs) $9.90
. Prawn Spring Rolls (4 pcs) $10.90
. Chicken Pandan (4 per serve $10.90
Deep fried marinated chicken wrapped in pandan leaf
Poo Cha $10.90
Scallop shell stuffed with minced chicken,
crabmeat, scallop, champignons & Thai herbs
Thai Fish Cake (5 pcs) $10.90
Chicken Satay Skewer (4 skewers) o $11.90
Beef Satay Skewer (6 skewers) $11.90
Mixed Entrée $12.90

A combination of curry puff, chicken spring roll,
prawn spring roll, thai fish cake
and chicken pandan

Chicken Roti Wrap $13.90
Grilled satay chicken, lettuce,
tomato wrapped in rofi bread
with home made satay sauce

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

Tofu Salad s $15.90
Deep fried tofu tossed with coriander, mint,

salad and Thai dressing

Thai Beef Salad & . & $17.50
Sliced beef tossed with coriander, mint, salad.

ground roasted rice and Thai dressing

Nam Sod & . & $16.90

Minced chicken tossed with ginger, roasted peanut,
coriander, mint, salad and Thai dressing

Larb Gai s « $16.90
Minced chicken tossed with mint, salad, coriander,
ground roasted rice and Thai dressing

Calamari Salad s $17.90
Thai style tender calamari tossed with coriander,
mint, salad and Thai dressing

Duck Salad s - $17.90

Roasted duck tossed with coriander, mint, salad,
ground reasted rice and Thai dressing

Prawn Salad e $19.90
Thai style tiger prawn tossed with coriander, mint,
salad and Thai dressing

Lab Pla Tod $23.50
Deep fried Baramundi Fillet{400g) with thai herb,
ground roasted rice and thai dressing

Curry

wilfA wour cAoice of

* Mixed Vegetable $1590 +Prawn $21.50
* Chicken, Pork £16.90 -+ Seafood $22.50
* Beef $17.90

27. Red Curry is «

28.

29,

30.

Red chilli coconut curry with mixed vegetables

Green Curry 6« 4
Green chilli coconut curry with mixed vegetables

Panang Curry 6\ &
Ataste of coconut curry and herbs,
lime leaf and mixed vegetables

Yellow Curry @6 s«
Thai southern style coconut curry
cooked with mixed vegetables

]
.
H

3.

a2,

33.

34,

35.

36.

a7.

38.

39,

40.

T

-&Chefs Recommendation LG Low Gluten

Massaman Curry 6 & $18.90
A choice of Chicken or Beef Thai coconut curry with
slow cooked beef or chicken, peanut and potatoes

Yellow Lamb 18\ $18.90
Thai southern style coconut curmy with slow cooked
lamb with potatoes

Red Duck Curry 1s . $18.90
Roasted duck in red curry with mixed vegetables,
lvchee and cherry tomato

with your choice of

Pad Tom Yum 16 s_ 4
Stir-fried with spicy hot and sour sauce, lemaon grass
and lime |eaf

Pad Talay +
Stir-fried Mixed seafood with vegetables and
gravy special sauce

Pla Chu Chee ‘. $23.90
Deep fried fish fillets topped with red cumry sauce
and mixed vegetables

Pla Sam Rod & $23.90

Crispy fish fillets topped with tangy and sweet sauce

Kung Ob Woonssen $21.90

Casseroled prawn with Glass Noodles
Grilled

Grilled Chicken & $19.50

Grilled chicken marinated in honey

and seascning sauce

Grilled Pork $19.50

Grilled pork marinated in honey and seasoning sauce

A_Mild

. Hot "\ Extra Hot




